PRODUCT DATASHEET
CABAC A2 METAL GLANDS
M
KT
43
4
Product Description:
The CABAC A2 range of metal cable glands is designed for general-purpose use with unarmoured PVC and

•	Electrical installations requiring secure termination of unarmoured
cables.
•	Outdoor installations where weather resistance is crucial.
•	Industrial machinery that demands corrosion-resistant cable glands.
Part No. C. Mounting
Thread Dia. (mm)
D. Thread
Length (mm)
B. Min Cable
Range (mm)
B. Max Cable
Range (mm)
E. Across
Corners (mm) Shroud Size Locknut
Included Unit Qty
A2-20/16 20 10 3.1 8.6 24.5 1 Yes 1
A2-20S 20 10 6.1 11.6 26.5 1 Yes 1
A2-20 20 10 6.5 13.9 30 2 Yes 1
A2-25 25 10 11.1 19.9 39.9 3 Yes 1
A2-32 32 10 17 26.2 46 3 Yes 1
A2-40 40 15 22 32.1 55.3 4 Yes 1
A2-50S 50 15 29.5 38.1 61.3 5 Yes 1
A2-50 50 15 35.6 44 66.8 5 Yes 1
A2-63S 63 15 40.1 49.9 77.5 Yes 1
A2-63 63 15 47.2 55.9 83.2 Yes 1
A2-75S 75 15 54 62 89 Yes 1
A2-75 75 15 60.5 67 94 Yes 1
A2-90 90 20 68 78 112.8 Yes 1
A2-100 100 25 78 88 131 Yes 1
A2-110 110 25 87 98 144.2 Yes 1
Ordering Information:
T: 133 122 | F: 1300 303 310 | E: sales@cabac.com.au | W: cabac.com.au
In support of our policy of con�nuous product improvement we reserve the right to change materials and specifica�ons without no�ce.
Drawings, where used, are not to scale. All dimensions are in millimetres and sizes given are approximate. Where possible, technical MSDS